First Reconciliation FrRetreat

First Eucharist

Masses

MAY CROWNING

May 3 at 10:00am

Required Mass Participation
*Choose ONE Family Mass each month*

Sundays
10:00am

FR Parent Meeting

FR Sacrament

FR Sacrament

FE Parent Meeting

FE Retreat

Rehearsal
A

Rehearsal
B

Rehearsal
C

Rehearsal
D

Rehearsal

4/7/26
6:00pm

4/8/26
6:00pm

4/9/26
6:00pm

4/20/26
6:00pm

4/22/26
6:00pm

Church of the Presentation

Furst Reconciliation,
)
Furst Eucharist Formation.

9/17/25- 10:00am OR 7:00pm

11/2/25- 2:00-4:30pm

1/25/26-2:00-4:00pm

1/26/26- 6:00-8:00pm

2/3/26- 10:00am OR 7:00pm

3/22/26- 2:00-4:30pm

Mass A

Mass B

Mass
C

Mass D

Mass E

Saturday
4/11/26 at 5:00pm

Sunday
4/12/26 at 10:00am

Sunday
4/12/26 at 11:30am

Sunday
4/26/26 at 10:00am

Sunday
4/26/26 at 11:30am

October 5™ or 19™ November 2™ or 16

January 4™ or 18™

ebruary 1% or 15™ March 1°' or 15™

201-327-1313 X832  pdodwell@churchofpresentation.org presentationfff.org



