



Church of the Presentation

First Reconciliation & First Eucharist Formation



First Reconciliation

FR Parent Meeting	9/17/25- 10:00am OR 7:00pm
FR Retreat	11/2/25- 2:00-4:30pm
FR Sacrament	1/25/26-2:00-4:00pm
FR Sacrament	1/26/26- 6:00-8:00pm

First Eucharist

FE Parent Meeting	2/3/26- 10:00am OR 7:00pm
FE Retreat	3/22/26- 2:00-4:30pm

Masses

Rehearsal A	4/7/26 6:00pm	Mass A	Saturday 4/11/26 at 5:00pm
Rehearsal B	4/8/26 6:00pm	Mass B	Sunday 4/12/26 at 10:00am
Rehearsal C	4/9/26 6:00pm	Mass C	Sunday 4/12/26 at 11:30am
Rehearsal D	4/20/26 6:00pm	Mass D	Sunday 4/26/26 at 10:00am
Rehearsal E	4/22/26 6:00pm	Mass E	Sunday 4/26/26 at 11:30am

MAY CROWNING
May 3 at 10:00am

Required Mass Participation
Choose ONE Family Mass each month

**Sundays
10:00am**

October 5th or 19th November 2nd or 16th
January 4th or 18th
February 1st or 15th March 1st or 15th